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Monday   3:30 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup ( Setup > Reports > Standings )
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 10 3 Governor Mifflin 28 8 77.8 1025 43060 1171 3233
2 3 4 Muhlenberg 26 10 72.2 991 41639 1184 3178
3 8 2 Exeter 24 12 66.7 1001 42078 1181 3328
4 9 1 Daniel Boone 23 13 63.9 972 40853 1174 3105
5 12 7 Wilson 19 17 52.8 964 40514 1135 3157
6 5 5 Reading 6 30 16.7 741 31125 889 2482
7 14 6 Twin Valley 0 36 698 29338 836 2309

Section 2
1 11 10 Conrad Weiser 35 1 97.2 1060 44545 1232 3400
2 13 13 Schuylkill Valley 24 12 66.7 928 38996 1060 2942
3 7 11 Hamburg 24 12 66.7 867 36435 1037 2841
4 4 14 Wyomissing 22 14 61.1 908 38149 1034 2902
5 1 12 Oley Valley 14 22 38.9 854 35903 981 2746
6 2 9 Berks Catholic 4 29 12.1 703 27437 809 2236
7 6 8 Antietam 3 33 8.3 731 30709 907 2570

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1232 Conrad Weiser 1184 Muhlenberg 1181 Exeter
Scratch Series 3400 Conrad Weiser 3328 Exeter 3233 Governor Mifflin

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Austin Kerper 300 Kyle Drobeck 299 Ethan Resh
Scratch Series 795 Jack Celmer 788 Kyle Drobeck 778 Tyler Dautrich

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
1 Ethan Resh 9028 42 214
2 Joseph Holowko 4004 26 154
3 Ray Miller 7665 42 182
4 Alex Blood 8789 42 209
5 Austin Kerper 8905 42 212

94 Andrew Cook 287 2 143
100 Brandon Hine 247 2 123
105 David Jones 487 3 162
108 Justin Herforth 1441 9 160

2 - Exeter
6 Colin Flohr 6670 34 196
7 Ricky Wike 6517 33 197
8 Brian Weiss 7300 37 197
9 Evan Johnson 8570 42 204

10 Mike Kasmierczak 8457 39 216
82 Brady Diezel 2964 16 185

101 Ryan Chamuras 1105 6 184
111 Kent Hornberger 495 3 165

3 - Governor Mifflin
11 Austin Woodworth 7866 38 207
12 Tanner Delucia 8317 41 202
13 Craig Schlouch 1073 6 178
14 Nick Diggan 8361 39 214
15 Jon Gottschall 8415 41 205
71 Zach Hiester 2351 12 195
72 Josh Rowe 1995 10 199
73 Cameron Poet 989 5 197
74 Chris Seng 1254 6 209
75 Brian Milkins 2053 10 205

107 Ryan Fritz 386 2 193

4 - Muhlenberg
16 Luke Gilar 8148 41 198
17 Chris Power 5350 29 184
18 Hunter Podguski 307 2 153
19 Alex Bortz 8150 39 208
20 Mike Bortz 9490 42 225
77 Chris Malpica 2921 16 182
83 Kevin Shimp 197 1 197
93 Cody Arsenault 6535 36 181

110 Zack Cleary 541 4 135

5 - Reading
22 Joshua Florres 2107 19 110
24 Christian Castillo 4717 39 120
81 Paul Dotterer 6282 37 169
23 Carlos Pereira 832 8 104
25 Chris Wloczewski 6763 39 173
21 Ismael Montalvo 6611 36 183
78 Eric Enck 2187 18 121
89 Hector Vega 1626 14 116

6 - Twin Valley
26 Tyler Kiscadden 6069 41 148
27 Bob Orr 5213 39 133
28 Union Brazzle 692 5 138
29 Ethan Hill 4907 33 148
30 Zack Williams 6327 36 175
76 Dawson Eager 4000 37 108
92 Joey Fowler 1601 16 100

109 Zack Johnson 529 3 176
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
31 Jake Schaltz 7592 42 180
32 Ryan Oxenreider 7622 42 181
33 Travis Spitler 8503 42 202
34 Reese Gaenzle 6745 33 204
35 Tanner Spitler 8544 42 203
95 Ryan Kahn 1508 9 167

8 - Antietam
36 Timothy Eisenhard 2514 19 132
37 Christopher Eppler 5156 35 147
38 Daniel Gebhard 0 0 125
39 Aaron Gross 4425 28 158
40 Christopher Mayer 0 0 125
84 Steven Reed 2466 19 129
90 Austin Shakespeare 6129 41 149
85 Dylan Shannon 4725 32 147
86 Erik Therrien 652 6 108
87 Dylan Yoder 4560 29 157
96 Stanley Lentz 82 1 82

9 - Berks Catholic
41 Tomas Aguilar 5977 39 153
42 Alec Kostival 5953 42 141
43 Mark Kochen 4360 36 121
44 VACANT 0 0 125
45 Ross Aguilar 5543 33 167

10 - Conrad Weiser
46 Alex Kline 7247 36 201
47 Bryant Harper 4826 27 178
48 Brady Harper 9059 42 215
49 Kyle Drobeck 9417 42 224
50 Jack Celmer 10043 42 239
97 Cameron Young 3417 18 189
98 Anthony Zohlman 536 3 178

11 - Hamburg
51 J. R. Molnar 6974 42 166
52 Carter Compinski 7461 42 177
53 Jordan Miller 6083 40 152
54 Zachary Rhoades 7514 42 178
55 Nathan Foster 8159 42 194

103 Tyler Heffner 123 1 123
104 Nick Rausch 121 1 121

12 - Oley Valley
56 Jarrett Korn 6882 39 176
57 Devon Keller 5863 38 154
58 Dylan Allen 7253 42 172
59 Jacob Hitt 5130 30 171
60 Alec Eppler 8085 42 192
79 Chase Deysher 1093 8 136

102 Noah Huesman 1499 10 149
106 Brian Sheetz 98 1 98

13 - Schuylkill Valley
61 Ed Skorpinski 8665 42 206
62 Derek Hueske 6605 39 169
63 Sam Mirarchi 3848 31 124
64 Matthew Keller 8618 42 205
65 Tyler Dautrich 9534 42 227
80 Phillip Wholaver 1726 14 123

14 - Wyomissing
66 Matt Sachenik 3876 23 168
67 Bradford White 5539 32 173
68 Jeremy Bell 5200 31 167
69 Talon Faust 8166 39 209
70 David Knauer 7791 42 185
88 Slade Strauss 2049 13 157
91 Aidan Scargle 5290 28 188
99 George Sterling 238 2 119

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Celmer, Jack Conrad Weiser 10043 42 239.12
Dautrich, Tyler Schuylkill Valley 9534 42 227.00
Bortz, Mike Muhlenberg 9490 42 225.95
Drobeck, Kyle Conrad Weiser 9417 42 224.21
Kasmierczak, Mike Exeter 8457 39 216.85
Harper, Brady Conrad Weiser 9059 42 215.69
Resh, Ethan Daniel Boone 9028 42 214.95
Diggan, Nick Governor Mifflin 8361 39 214.38
Kerper, Austin Daniel Boone 8905 42 212.02
Faust, Talon Wyomissing 8166 39 209.38
Blood, Alex Daniel Boone 8789 42 209.26
Seng, Chris Governor Mifflin 1254 6 209.00
Bortz, Alex Muhlenberg 8150 39 208.97
Woodworth, Austin Governor Mifflin 7866 38 207.00
Skorpinski, Ed Schuylkill Valley 8665 42 206.31
Milkins, Brian Governor Mifflin 2053 10 205.30
Gottschall, Jon Governor Mifflin 8415 41 205.24
Keller, Matthew Schuylkill Valley 8618 42 205.19
Gaenzle, Reese Wilson 6745 33 204.39
Johnson, Evan Exeter 8570 42 204.05
Spitler, Tanner Wilson 8544 42 203.43
Delucia, Tanner Governor Mifflin 8317 41 202.85
Spitler, Travis Wilson 8503 42 202.45
Kline, Alex Conrad Weiser 7247 36 201.31
Rowe, Josh Governor Mifflin 1995 10 199.50
Gilar, Luke Muhlenberg 8148 41 198.73
Poet, Cameron Governor Mifflin 989 5 197.80
Wike, Ricky Exeter 6517 33 197.48
Weiss, Brian Exeter 7300 37 197.30
Shimp, Kevin Muhlenberg 197 1 197.00
Flohr, Colin Exeter 6670 34 196.18
Hiester, Zach Governor Mifflin 2351 12 195.92

Foster, Nathan Hamburg 8159 42 194.26
Fritz, Ryan Governor Mifflin 386 2 193.00
Eppler, Alec Oley Valley 8085 42 192.50
Young, Cameron Conrad Weiser 3417 18 189.83
Scargle, Aidan Wyomissing 5290 28 188.93
Knauer, David Wyomissing 7791 42 185.50
Diezel, Brady Exeter 2964 16 185.25
Power, Chris Muhlenberg 5350 29 184.48
Chamuras, Ryan Exeter 1105 6 184.17
Montalvo, Ismael Reading 6611 36 183.64
Malpica, Chris Muhlenberg 2921 16 182.56
Miller, Ray Daniel Boone 7665 42 182.50
Arsenault, Cody Muhlenberg 6535 36 181.53
Oxenreider, Ryan Wilson 7622 42 181.48
Schaltz, Jake Wilson 7592 42 180.76
Rhoades, Zachary Hamburg 7514 42 178.90
Schlouch, Craig Governor Mifflin 1073 6 178.83
Harper, Bryant Conrad Weiser 4826 27 178.74
Zohlman, Anthony Conrad Weiser 536 3 178.67
Compinski, Carter Hamburg 7461 42 177.64
Korn, Jarrett Oley Valley 6882 39 176.46
Johnson, Zack Twin Valley 529 3 176.33
Williams, Zack Twin Valley 6327 36 175.75
Wloczewski, Chris Reading 6763 39 173.41
White, Bradford Wyomissing 5539 32 173.09
Allen, Dylan Oley Valley 7253 42 172.69
Hitt, Jacob Oley Valley 5130 30 171.00
Dotterer, Paul Reading 6282 37 169.78
Hueske, Derek Schuylkill Valley 6605 39 169.36
Sachenik, Matt Wyomissing 3876 23 168.52
Aguilar, Ross Berks Catholic 5543 33 167.97
Bell, Jeremy Wyomissing 5200 31 167.74
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Kahn, Ryan Wilson 1508 9 167.56
Molnar, J. R. Hamburg 6974 42 166.05
Hornberger, Kent Exeter 495 3 165.00
Jones, David Daniel Boone 487 3 162.33
Herforth, Justin Daniel Boone 1441 9 160.11
Gross, Aaron Antietam 4425 28 158.04
Strauss, Slade Wyomissing 2049 13 157.62
Yoder, Dylan Antietam 4560 29 157.24
Keller, Devon Oley Valley 5863 38 154.29
Holowko, Joseph Daniel Boone 4004 26 154.00
Podguski, Hunter Muhlenberg 307 2 153.50
Aguilar, Tomas Berks Catholic 5977 39 153.26
Miller, Jordan Hamburg 6083 40 152.07
Huesman, Noah Oley Valley 1499 10 149.90
Shakespeare, Austin Antietam 6129 41 149.49
Hill, Ethan Twin Valley 4907 33 148.70
Kiscadden, Tyler Twin Valley 6069 41 148.02
Shannon, Dylan Antietam 4725 32 147.66
Eppler, Christopher Antietam 5156 35 147.31
Cook, Andrew Daniel Boone 287 2 143.50
Kostival, Alec Berks Catholic 5953 42 141.74
Brazzle, Union Twin Valley 692 5 138.40
Deysher, Chase Oley Valley 1093 8 136.63

Cleary, Zack Muhlenberg 541 4 135.25
Orr, Bob Twin Valley 5213 39 133.67
Eisenhard, Timothy Antietam 2514 19 132.32
Reed, Steven Antietam 2466 19 129.79
Mirarchi, Sam Schuylkill Valley 3848 31 124.13
Hine, Brandon Daniel Boone 247 2 123.50
Wholaver, Phillip Schuylkill Valley 1726 14 123.29
Heffner, Tyler Hamburg 123 1 123.00
Enck, Eric Reading 2187 18 121.50
Kochen, Mark Berks Catholic 4360 36 121.11
Rausch, Nick Hamburg 121 1 121.00
Castillo, Christian Reading 4717 39 120.95
Sterling, George Wyomissing 238 2 119.00
Vega, Hector Reading 1626 14 116.14
Florres, Joshua Reading 2107 19 110.89
Therrien, Erik Antietam 652 6 108.67
Eager, Dawson Twin Valley 4000 37 108.11
Pereira, Carlos Reading 832 8 104.00
Fowler, Joey Twin Valley 1601 16 100.06
Sheetz, Brian Oley Valley 98 1 98.00
Lentz, Stanley Antietam 82 1 82.00
Gebhard, Daniel Antietam 0 0
Mayer, Christopher Antietam 0 0
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